
Calendar Dates for Parents Summer Term 2023 – 2024 

 

Summer 1     

 

Monday 15th April – Pupils return to school 

Monday 15th April – Summer Term Clubs begin 

Thursday 18th April – Rocksteady music lessons restart 

Thursday 18th April – BFG Spring Disco 

Monday 22nd April – Y5 Bikeability training this week (needs to be pre-booked) 

Monday 22nd April – Cross Country event (selected pupils only) 

Tuesday 23rd April – Smoothie Bike breakfast  

Tuesday 30th April – Girls Football Tournament (selected pupils only) 

Wednesday 1st May – Y2 open afternoon for parents 

Monday 6th May – Bank Holiday 

Tuesday 7th May – Year 4 Prenton Park Tranmere Football Tournament (selected 

pupils only) 

Thursday 9th May – BFG Movie Night 

Monday 13th May – Year 6 SATS begin 

Tuesday 14th May – Y3/4 Athletics tournament (selected pupils only) 

Thursday 16th May – Last day of Year 6 SATS  

Friday 17th May – Curriculum Open Afternoon 3.30 – 4.15pm 

Monday 20th May – MAT Cross Country event (selected pupils only) 

Thursday 23rd May – Year 3 World Museum trip 

Friday 24th May – Year 5 World Museum trip 

Friday 24th May – School closes to pupils at 3.30pm. 

 

 

 

 

 



Calendar Dates for Parents Summer Term 2023 – 2024 

 

Summer 2  

 

Monday 3rd June – Pupils return to school  

Wednesday 5-7th June – Year 6 PGL trip 

Monday 17th June – Year 3 swimming all week (PM) 

Tuesday 18th June – Whole School Sports Day (AM) 

Wednesday 19th June – Year 5 Speke Hall trip 

Friday 21st June – INSET DAY – School closed to pupils 

Monday 24th June – Year 4 swimming all week (PM) 

Monday 24th June – Cross Country event (selected pupils only) 

Tuesday 25th June – Reserved Sports Day (AM) 

Thursday 27th June – BFG Express yourself diversity day 

Friday 28th June – Year 6 Kooth Assembly 

Friday 28th June – Year 5 and Year 6 Road Safety sessions 

Saturday 29th June – BFG Summer Fair 

Tuesday 2nd July – Year 4 Knowsley Safari trip 

Tuesday 2nd July – Welcome Meetings for parents with their September class 

teachers 3.30 – 4.30pm 

Wednesday 3rd July – Whole Transition Day 

Thursday 4th July – Year 3 and Year 4 MAT Sports Day (selected pupils only) 

Wednesday 10th July – Year 6 Thurstaston trip 

Wednesday 17th July – Year 6 Leavers Assembly (AM) 

Tuesday 23rd July – School closes to pupils at 3.30pm 

Tuesday 23rd July – Year 6 Leavers Party  


